Stanberry R-ll Schools
Jr. High Girls Softball

2025-2026

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Mon 09/08/25 Maysville Maysville 5:00 PM
Tue 09/09/25 Worth County Grant City 4:00 PM
Thu 09/11/25 Princetion Stanberry 5:30 PM
Tue 09/16/25 North Andrew Stanberry 5:30 PM
Thu 09/18/25 King City King City 5:30 PM
Sat 09/20/25 Stanberry Tournament Stanberry TBD

Tue 09/23/25 Pattonsburg Stanberry 5:30 PM
Thu 09/25/25 NEN Stanberry 5:30 PM
Mon 09/29/25 Platte Valley Jefferson 4:00 PM
Thu 10/02/25 Gallatin Gallatin 5:00 PM

Mon 10/06/25 Albany Albany 5:30 PM






